
2019-2020 School Year
All Fees are per student, non-refundable and non-transferable

   Palmer Catholic Academy FEE Schedule 

DUE at Registration Registration Fee Currrent Families $230

New Families $310 *Includes  Application/Assessment Fee

DUE Feb. 19, 2019 Curriculum Fee K - 8th Grade $500

DUE Mar. 18, 2019 Technology Fee K - 5th Grade $200

Middle School $400 *Includes iPad Usage Fee

DUE Sep. 16, 2019 8th Grade Fee $150 

   Palmer Catholic Academy Tuition Schedule 

Children Per Family Annual Tuition Monthly Tuition

1 Child $6,820 $682

2 Children $11,630 $1,163

3 Children $15,270 $1,527

4 Children $18,020 $1,802

5 Children $19,830 $1,983

6 Children $21,460 $2,146

   Palmer Catholic Academy Tuition Schedule 

Children Per Family 1 Child VPK+Enrich 2 Children VPK+Enrich

1 Child $4,420 $442 $2,020 $202

2 Children $9,230 $923 $6,830 $683

3 Children $12,870 $1,287 $10,470 $1,047

4 Children $15,620 $1,562 $13,220 $1,322

5 Children $17,430 $1,743 $15,030 $1,503

6 Children $19,060 $1,906 $16,660 $1,666

Cost per Student and Budget Impact
Children Per Family Annual Tuition Total Fees Cost/StudentU PCA Loss

1 Child $6,820 $930 $8,062 -$312

2 Children $11,630 $1,860 $16,124 -$2,634

3 Children $15,270 $2,790 $24,186 -$6,126

4 Children $18,020 $3,720 $32,248 -$10,508

5 Children $19,830 $4,650 $40,310 -$15,830

6 Children $21,460 $5,580 $48,372 -$21,332

Do you have a child in Preschool VPK + Enrichment?

Pre-K through 8th Grade

Pre-K through 8th Grade

Palm Valley Campus
4889 Palm Valley Road, Ponte Vedra Beach

VPK PLUS

ENRICHMENT

TUITION

10-MONTH

CALCULATION

GENERAL

TUITION

10-MONTH

CALCULATION

FEES 
(per-student,

non-
refundable, 

non-
transferable)

MISSION : PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY OF OUR LADY STAR OF THE SEA CATHOLIC CHURCH PROVIDES A CATHOLIC AND CHRIST-
CENTERED EDUCATIONAL ENVIRONMENT THAT INSPIRES ALL STUDENTS TO REACH THEIR FULL SPIRITUAL AND ACADEMIC POTENTIAL.

*AS A PRIVATE CATHOLIC SCHOOL, PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY PROVIDES AN ESTABLISHED BLUE RIBBON, A+ ACCREDITED CURRICULUM AT A 
REDUCED TUITION RATE.  OUR TUITION AND FEES DO NOT COMPLETELY COVER ALL EXPENSES ASSOCIATED WITH EDUCATING A CHILD.  WE RELY ON 

CONTINUED FUNDRAISING BY OUR HOME AND SCHOOL ASSOCIATION TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL COVERAGE FOR EXPENSES.

UST. JOHNS COUNTY COST PER STUDENT AND PCA COST PER STUDENT CALCULATION. (2018-2019)


